Lone Jack Oil Company

Blue Mound, KS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492
Lease Welch Operator: Lone Jack Oil _ APT # 15-011-24402-00-00
Contractor: Lone Jack Qil Company Date Started: 9/25/14 Date Completed: 9/30/14
Total Depth: 668 feet Well # 3 Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20° 7  Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement: 5
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At:
Length and Size of Casing: 662°-2 7/8 Sacks of Cement: 80
Legal Description: NW SESENE Sec: 23 Twp:  24S  Range: 21E  County:  Bourbon
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Core Depth Time
Thickness
1 1 Top Soil
5 6 Clay
43 49 Lime
5 54 Shale
3 57 Lime
10 67 Shale
16 83 Lime
3 86 Shale
4 90 Lime
4 04 Shale
5 99 Lime
5 104 Shale
17 121 Lime
145 266 Shale
14 280 Shale w/ Lime Streaks
7 287 Lime
3 290 Shale
1 291 Lime
2 203 Shale
6 299 Lime
75 374 Shale
19 393 Lime
4 397 Shale
5 402 Lime
45 447 Shale
13 460 Lime
3] 471 Shale
7 478 Lime
172 65() -Shale
6 656 Sandy Shale
4 660 Oil Sand (Slight Bleed)
2 662 Qil Sand (Better Bleed)
4 066 il Sand (Good Bleed)
4 670 0il Sand (Really Good Bleed)
2 672 Black Sand (Good Bleed)
672 TD
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